
All trademarks are the property of Zoetis Services LLC or a related company or a l icensor  

unless otherwise noted. ©2019 Zoetis Services LLC. All  r ights reserved. CAD-00338

Buy eligible products and earn money for future veterinarian visits. 

Sign up to save: zoetispetcare.com/rewards

3

6

12

50

150

350

Number
of Doses

Rewards
Points

$5

$15

$35

Rewards
Value

3

6

12

50

150

350

Number
of Doses

Rewards
Points

$5

$15

$35

Rewards
Value

ProHeart 6 shot

ProHeart 12 shot

50

200

Item Rewards
Points

$5

$20

Rewards
Value

Starter Kit

Test Strips - 50 ct

Control Solution

Lancets - 100 ct

50

50

10

10

Item Rewards
Points

$5

$5

$1

$1

Rewards
Value

25 mg  x   30 ct

25 mg  x   60 ct

25 mg  x   180 ct

60

130

400

75 mg  x   30 ct

75 mg  x   60 ct

75 mg  x   180 ct

70

150

500

100 mg x   30 ct

100 mg x   60 ct

100 mg x   180 ct

90

190

600

Pill
Count

Rewards
Points

$6

$13

$40

$7

$15

$50

$9

$19

$60

Rewards
Value

20– 30 lbs

31– 49 lbs

50+ lbs

100

200

300

Dog 
Weight

Rewards
Points

Offer for dogs 20+ lbs only

$10

$20

$30

Rewards
Value

15

30

45

60

100

50

110

180

250

370

Pill
Count

Rewards
Points

$5

$11

$18

$25

$37

Rewards
Value

15 point minimum

Program terms and conditions apply. Offers are available until December 31, 2020; however, they may change, in whole or in part, at any time.  

Visit Zoetispetcare.com/rewards for the latest offers. Questions? Call us at 855-749-7274  


