ZOETIS PETCARE REWARDS

Buy eligible products and earn money for future veterinarian visits.

Sign up to save: zoetispetcare.com/rewards

Simparica* (sarolaner) Chewables			(oclacitinib tablet)	15 point minimum	
Number of Doses	Rewards Points	Rewards Value	Pill Count	Rewards Points	Rewar Value
3	50	^{\$} 5	15	50	^{\$} 5
6	150	^{\$} 15	30	110	^{\$} 11
12	350	^{\$} 35	45	180	^{\$} 18
			60	250	\$25
Pr⊙Heart® (moxidectin)			100	370	\$37
Item	Rewards Points	Rewards Value	RIMADYL® (carprofen)		
ProHeart 6 shot	50	^{\$} 5		Parameter.	
ProHeart 12 shot	200	\$20	Pill Count	Rewards Points	Rewar Value
			25 mg X 30 ct	60	^{\$} 6
			0.5	170	¢
			25 mg X 60 ct	130	\$13
revolution PLUS (1)	reveslut	ion [,]	25 mg X 60 ct 25 mg X 180 ct	130 400	\$13 \$40
revolution PLUS (planed) (selamedin and sarolaner topical solution)	rev o lut	ion° alamectin	_		
	revolut	ion` Rewards Value	25 mg X 180 ct	400	\$40
(selamectin and sarolaner topical solution) Number	(Se Rewards	elamectin) Rewards	25 mg X 180 ct 75 mg X 30 ct	400 70	\$40 \$7
(selamectin and sarolaner topical solution) Number of Doses	Rewards Points	elamectin) Rewards Value	25 mg X 180 ct 75 mg X 30 ct 75 mg X 60 ct	400 70 150	\$40 \$7 \$15
(selamectin and sarolaner topical solution) Number of Doses	Rewards Points	Rewards Value \$5	25 mg X 180 ct 75 mg X 30 ct 75 mg X 60 ct 75 mg X 180 ct	400 70 150 500	\$40 \$7 \$15 \$50
(selamectin and sarolaner topical solution) Number of Doses 3	Rewards Points 50	Rewards Value \$5 \$15	25 mg X 180 ct 75 mg X 30 ct 75 mg X 60 ct 75 mg X 180 ct	400 70 150 500	\$40 \$7 \$15 \$50
Number of Doses 3 6 12	Rewards Points 50	Rewards Value \$5 \$15	25 mg X 180 ct 75 mg X 30 ct 75 mg X 60 ct 75 mg X 180 ct 100 mg X 30 ct 100 mg X 60 ct 100 mg X 180 ct	400 70 150 500 90 190	\$40 \$7 \$15 \$50 \$9
(selamectin and sarolaner topical solution) Number of Doses 3	Rewards Points 50	Rewards Value \$5 \$15	25 mg X 180 ct 75 mg X 30 ct 75 mg X 60 ct 75 mg X 180 ct 100 mg X 30 ct 100 mg X 60 ct	400 70 150 500 90 190	\$40 \$7 \$15 \$50 \$9 \$19 \$60
Selamedin and sarolaner topical solution Number of Doses 3 6 12 ApplaTRAK BOOD GLUCOSE MONITORING SYSTEM	Rewards Points 50 150 350	Rewards Value \$5 \$15 \$35	25 mg X 180 ct 75 mg X 30 ct 75 mg X 60 ct 75 mg X 180 ct 100 mg X 30 ct 100 mg X 60 ct 100 mg X 180 ct	400 70 150 500 90 190 600	\$40 \$7 \$15 \$50 \$9 \$19 \$60
Iselamectin and sarolaner topical solution Number of Doses 3 6 12 AlphaTRAK ROOD GUICOSE MONITORING SYSTEM	Rewards Points 50 150 350	Rewards Value \$5 \$15 \$35	25 mg X 180 ct 75 mg X 30 ct 75 mg X 60 ct 75 mg X 180 ct 100 mg X 30 ct 100 mg X 30 ct 100 mg X 180 ct Convenia cefovecin sodium	400 70 150 500 90 190 600 Offer for dogs 20+	\$40 \$7 \$15 \$50 \$9 \$19 \$60

Program terms and conditions apply. Offers are available until December 31, 2020; however, they may change, in whole or in part, at any time.

Visit Zoetispetcare.com/rewards for the latest offers. Questions? Call us at 855-749-7274